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2013 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser Valley Zone Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Girls - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

Place School Points

 1 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 319SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL

 2 EARL MARRIOT SECONDARY 296EARL MARRIOT SECONDARY

 3 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 213ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

 4 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY 196ARCHBISHOP CARNEY

 5 SEAQUAM 159SEAQUAM

 6 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 136SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

 7 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 127MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY

 8 DELTA SECONDARY 125DELTA SECONDARY

 9 GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL 109GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL

 10 KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY 106KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY

 11 CENTENNIAL 94CENTENNIAL

 12 YALE SECONDARY 81YALE SECONDARY

 13 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO 80LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO

 14 BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 71BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL

 15 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 70NORTH SURREY SECONDARY

 16 TERRY FOX SECONDARY 69TERRY FOX SECONDARY

 17 ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO 67ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY SCHOO

 18 THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY SCHOOL 66. 50THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 19 AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S 57AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S

 20 W.A. FRASER MIDDLE 56W.A. FRASER MIDDLE

 21 CLAYBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL 52CLAYBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL

 22 HATZIC SECONDARY SCHOOL 50HATZIC SECONDARY SCHOOL

 23 MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT 45MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT

 24 HERITAGE WOODS 43HERITAGE WOODS

 25 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY 33BURNSVIEW SECONDARY

 26 MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL 31MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL

 26 VEDDER MIDDLE 31VEDDER MIDDLE

 28 JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 26. 50JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 29 D.W. POPPY 24D.W. POPPY

 30 DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY 20DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY

 31 GLENEAGLE SEC SCHOOL 16GLENEAGLE SEC SCHOOL

 31 SARDIS SECONDARY 16SARDIS SECONDARY

 33 WJ MOUAT 14WJ MOUAT

 34 FRANK HURT 13FRANK HURT

 35 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY 12RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

 35 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 12SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY

 37 SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY 8SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY
 2,944.00Total
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2013 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser Valley Zone Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Girls - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

Place School Points

 1 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 337SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL

 2 EARL MARRIOT SECONDARY 330EARL MARRIOT SECONDARY

 3 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 226MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY

 4 DELTA SECONDARY 211DELTA SECONDARY

 5 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO 158LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO

 6 SARDIS SECONDARY 156SARDIS SECONDARY

 7 MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL 145MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL

 8 DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY 118DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY

 9 TERRY FOX SECONDARY 115TERRY FOX SECONDARY

 10 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 105SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY

 11 WJ MOUAT 104WJ MOUAT

 12 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 79SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

 13 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY 73BURNSVIEW SECONDARY

 14 YALE SECONDARY 70YALE SECONDARY

 15 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY 68ELGIN PARK SECONDARY

 16 HERITAGE WOODS 63HERITAGE WOODS

 17 GLENEAGLE SEC SCHOOL 52GLENEAGLE SEC SCHOOL

 18 GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL 48GARIBALDI SECONDARY SCHOOL

 18 KING'S SCHOOL 48KING'S SCHOOL

 20 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY 47RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

 21 JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 46JOHNSTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 22 BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 44BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL

 23 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY 41ARCHBISHOP CARNEY

 24 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 38NORTH SURREY SECONDARY

 25 HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 36HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO

 25 FRANK HURT 36FRANK HURT

 27 SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY 34SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY

 28 KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY 31KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY

 29 LANGLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL 26LANGLEY SECONDARY SCHOOL

 30 CENTENNIAL 23CENTENNIAL

 31 MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT 22MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT

 32 D.W. POPPY 12D.W. POPPY

 33 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 10FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY

 34 ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL OF THE INTEG 6ABBOTSFORD SCHOOL OF THE INTEG

 35 WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 5WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL
 2,963.00Total


